
2019 Outdoor Schedule

OZARK ASSOCIATION

Day Host Location Time Sanction

04/14/19 Sunday Dashers Belleville West 9am USATF

04/28/19 Sunday R.C. Striders TBA 9am AAU

05/05/19 Sunday St. Louis Blues Cardinal Ritter 8am USATF

05/12/19 Sunday U City Xplosion UCity High School 8am AAU

05/19/19 Sunday Police Athletic League Cardinal Ritter 8am AAU

05/26/19 Sunday Ultimate Speed Academy Liberty High School 8am USATF

06/01/19 Saturday Missouri Elite Cardinal Ritter 8am AAU

6/6-8/2019 Thur-Sat Great Southwest Univ. of New Mexico 8:00 USATF

6/15-16/19 Sat-Sun USATF Ozark Association 
Championships

Belleville West 8am USATF

6/20-23/19 Thur-Sun *USATF Junior Outdoor 
Championships

Miramar, Florida 8am USATF

6/25-30/19 Tue-Sun USATF Youth Outdoor 
Championships

Durham, NC 8am

6/29-30/19 Thur-Sun AAU Dist. 11 Regional Qualifier Hillsboro High School 8am AAU

7/4-7/19 Thur-Sun USATF Region 9 Championships Tulsa, Oklahoma 8am USATF

7/22-28/19 Mon-Sun USATF National Junior Olympics Sacramento, Ca 8am USATF

7/27-8/3 Sun-Sat AAU National Junior Olympics Greensboro, NC 8am AAU
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